Faephof.

TECHNICAL DATA

Brand

Collection

Country of production

Thickness

Transparency thickness

Weight

Additional protective varnish

Size of the plank/tile

Relief / coating surface Structure

Chamfer

Connection type

Quantity per pack

Fire hazard class (Russia)

Fire-technical characteristics: Flammability (B)
Fire performance characteristics: smoke developed ([1)
Fire-technical characteristics: toxicity (T)
Fire-technical characteristics: flame propagation (P)
Resistance to furniture legs on the roller
Noise reduction

Absolute residual deformation

Antistatic properties

Service life, years

Price range

The approximate level of retail prices is determined by the results of
selective monitoring.

Tile Type

Direct link
to the collection at bigfloor.pro
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Beaulieu
International
Group

ABERHOF
ALFA CL
CHINA

4 mm

0.3 mm
6.27 kg/m?
yes
17,8x123,5 cm
standard
4V

lock
2.858°
KM5

B3

a3

T4

PM4
average
2dB
<0,1 mm
<2 kv

10

=CC138 rub/=CC141 rub/=CC140 rub/=CC137
rub/=CC143 rub/=CC144 rub/=CC139 rub/=CC136
rub/=CC142 rub/=CC193 rub

SPC

2
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2
Beaulieu -

International
Group

LVT / SPC
ABERHOF / ALFA CL
Current assortment of colors

0563 Irga 1516 Apfel 1686 Kirsche 1858 Orange

2000 Pflaume 206 Birne 2436 Aprikose 2622 Quitte

2631B Zitrone Avocado 1907

Images of designs may differ from actual product samples due to the color rendition of the printing industry.
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