



TECHNICAL DATA	VALUE
Brand	ABERHOF
Collection	ALFA CL
Country of production	CHINA
Thickness	4 mm
Transparency thickness	0.3 mm
Weight	6.27 kg/m²
Additional protective varnish	yes
Size of the plank/tile	17,8x123,5 cm
Relief / coating surface Structure	standard
Chamfer	4V
Connection type	lock
Quantity per pack	2.858 ²
Fire hazard class (Russia)	км5
Fire-technical characteristics: Flammability (B)	В3
Fire performance characteristics: smoke developed (Д)	дз
Fire-technical characteristics: toxicity (T)	Т4
Fire-technical characteristics: flame propagation (PΠ)	РП4
Resistance to furniture legs on the roller	average
Noise reduction	2 dB
Absolute residual deformation	<0,1 mm
Antistatic properties	<2 kV
Service life, years	10
Price range The approximate level of retail prices is determined by the results of selective monitoring.	=CC138 rub/=CC141 rub/=CC140 rub/=CC137 rub/=CC143 rub/=CC144 rub/=CC139 rub/=CC136 rub/=CC142 rub/=CC193 rub
Tile Type	SPC



Direct link to the collection at bigfloor.pro





LVT / SPC ABERHOF / ALFA CL Current assortment of colors







1516 Apfel



1686 Kirsche



1858 Orange



2000 Pflaume



206 Birne



2436 Aprikose



2622 Quitte



2631B Zitrone



Avocado 1907

Images of designs may differ from actual product samples due to the color rendition of the printing industry.